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Aanista laskettu: 100,0%

Jarj Ehdokas Ryhma Aanet Vertausluku
nro nro nimi
1. 33 Rehn-Kivi, Veronica RKP 334 2400,000
2. 58 Ant-Wuorinen, Lauri KOK 209 2046,000
3. 28 Lofstedt-Sdderholm, Gunilla RKP 139 1200,000
4. 56 Ala-Reinikka, Tapani KOK 207 1023,000
5. 46 Vaenerberg, Lotta RKP 133 800,000
6. 82 Salminen, Mikko KOK 191 682,000
7. 100 Kiesildinen, Suvi VIHR 125 658,000
8. 32 Nysten, Patrick RKP 125 600,000
9. 80 Rintaméki-Ovaska, Tiina KOK 177 511,500
10. 17 Johansson, Johan RKP 112 480,000
11. 66 Korpela, Minna KOK 176 409,200
12. 48 Westermarck, Susanna RKP 110 400,000
13. 47 Waselius, Fredrik RKP 103 342,857
14. 72 Mollgren, Satu KOK 141 341,000
15. 102 Nuutinen, Saana VIHR 101 329,000
16. 111 Miettinen, Taisto PS 104 325,000
17. 37 Sederholm, Camilla RKP 98 300,000
18. 90 Tuohioja, Pauli KD 104 292,286
19. 40 Stenberg, Stefan RKP 95 266,667
20. 85 Tupamaéki, Binga KOK 98 255,750
21. 8 Colliander-Nyman, Nina RKP 84 240,000
22. 88 Wahlstedt, Virva KOK 83 227,333
23. 107 Waselius, Lulu VIHR 73 219,333
24, 35 Saarela, Konsta RKP 80 218,182
25. 87 Villa, Sami KOK 73 204,600
26. 25 Lerche, Jessica RKP 69 200,000
27. 116 Aitola, Minna SDP 80 194,000
28. 71 Lehmuskoski, Tuula KOK 54 186,000
29. 26 Limnell, Patrik RKP 69 184,615
30. 13 Hammarberg, Johanna RKP 58 171,429
31. 62 Hayrinen-lmmonen, Ritva KOK 38 170,500
32. 104 Pesonen, Juha VIHR 72 164,500
33. 109 Huttunen, Jarkko PS 52 162,500
34. 5 Bjork, Bo-Christer RKP 57 160,000
35. 78 Palojoki, Risto KOK 38 157,385
valintaraja

36. 2 Bahaeddin Sjamsaddin, Dahham RKP 48 150,000
37. 64 Kauppila, Matti KOK 37 146,143
38. 41 Stolt, Sofia RKP 48 141,176
39. 67 Kurkela, Heikki KOK 35 136,400
40. 10 Francis-Ehnholm, Harriet RKP 45 133,333
41. 97 Helkkula, Vesa VIHR 59 131,600
42, 61 Filppula, Olavi KOK 33 127,875
43. 21 Lamberg-Allardt, Christel RKP 41 126,316
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Ehdokas

nimi

Mutka, Sari

Sundell, Pia-Lisa
Hammarén, Sonja
Myllyméki, Hanna-Riikka
Ahtiainen, Sonja
Lindqvist, Christoffer
Lehtinen, Petri
Laurikainen, Lasse
Lassenius, Emilia
Plosila, Riina

Rinne, Pia

Kyllénen, Petteri
Karimaa, Erkki

Uunila, Martin

von Essen, Kristian (Kiha)
Oksanen, Pekka
Fellman, Veronica
Fagerlund, Harri
Holmberg, Andraé
Karlemo, Tom
Nevanlinna, Jaakko
Grandell, Viktor
Peltovirta, Margit
Rahmonen, Markku
Soirinsuo, Matti
Tegengren, Jens
Kemell, Ann-Mari

Aro, Ville

Mangs, Casimir
Laitinen, Ulla
Langinauer, Christopher
Kanerva, Peter
Orhan, Mustafa
Karlsson-Finne, Anna Lena
Bergman, John
Wilska, Patrik
Grandell, Lukas
Skand, Anne

Nyberg, Kjell

Kivinen, Matti
Pesonen, Liisa
Bremer, Maria
Nygérd, Marina
Jaaskelainen, Tapani
Sandelius, Tiina-Maria

Aanista laskettu: 100,0%
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120,353
120,000
114,286
113,667
109,667
109,091
108,333
107,684
104,348
102,300
100,000
97,429
97,000
96,000
94,000
93,000
92,308
88,957
88,889
85,714
85,250
82,759
82,250
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81,250
80,000
79,000
78,692
77,419
75,778
75,000
73,111
73,071
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70,588
70,552
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66,667
66,000
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64,865
64,667
63,938
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Jarj Ehdokas
nro

nro nimi
89. 6 Bjorkman, Monica
90. 86 Vainio, Elena
91. 36 Santaharju, Pia
92. 57 Aminoff, Marjut
93. 38 Selin-Patel, Miivi
94. 106 Sivula, Oili
95. 3 Berglund, Amos
96. 63 Iso-Anttila, Lari
97. 24 Lax, Sofia
98. 43 Tallberg, Jon
99. 93 Blomberg, Wilhelm
100. 39 Smulter, Patrik
101. 112 Nurminen, Juha
102. 15 von Hertzen-Nyberg, Joanna
103. 19 Karlsson, Carl-Géran
104. 7 Blomster, Barbro
105. 96 Hautamaki, Vel
106. 119 Lehmuskenttd, Antero
107. 95 von Essen, Malte
108. 113 Panttila, Tapio
109. 101 Kuosmanen, Eva-Maija
110. 99 Karjalainen, Heli-Pirvi
111. 115 Suominen, Esko
112. 54 Pirttimaki, Raili
113. 55 Ronkainen, Timo
114. 52 Keskitalo, Tuomas
115. 49 Aho, Liisa
116. 53 Liljestrém, Marjatta
117. 50 Heikkinen, Esa

118. 91 von Troil, Holger

Aanista laskettu: 100,0%
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15

13
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17
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12
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63,158
62,000
61,538
60,176
60,000
59,818
58,537
58,457
57,143
55,814
54,833
54,545
54,167
53,333
52,174
51,064
50,615
48,500
47,000
46,429
43,867
41,125
40,625
39,500
26,333
19,750
15,800
13,167
11,286
10,000



